
Breakfast
Menu

EGGS & BENEDICTS

CINNAMON ROLLS & WAFFLES

2-4-U
Two Eggs, two Bacon Strips, two Sausage Links and 
two Pancakes or French Toast $9.99  

Classic Benedicts 
Two poached eggs over an English muffin with 
hollandaise sauce, served with potatoes

Eggs  Benedict 
With Canadian Bacon $8.99 

Irish Benedict 
With Corned beef hash $9.99 

Eggs Florentine 
With tomatoes, spinach and Portabella 
mushrooms $9.99

Traditional Crêpes
One $2.50 | Two $3.75 I Three $5.99
Add any  topping chocolate chips, pecans, apple, 
strawberry, cherry, peach or blueberry $.99/each 

 Danish Crêpes Two $7.99 | Three $8.99
Cream cheese and strawberries 

Lingoberries Crêpes 
Two $7.99 | Three $8.99
Lingo berries jam and butter topping 

Nutella Crêpes 
Two $7.99 | Three $8.99
Nutella and bananas 

CR
ÊP

ES

PA
N

CA
K

ES
Pancakes
One $2.50 | Two $3.75 I Three $5.99

Chocolate Pancakes
Two $6.99 I Three $8.99

New York Pancakes

Banana Pecan Pancakes

 
Two $6.99 I Three $8.99

Two $6.99 I Three $8.99

With Maple Syrup and Bacon

With Maple Syrup and Bacon

 

Homemade French Toast 
One $2.50 | Two $4.99 | Three $6.99
Add any topping strawberry, blueberry
or apple $.99/each

Belgium Waffle $6.99
 With chocolate chips, pecans or 

apple, strawberry, blueberry topping
$1.95
 
Alaskan Waffle  $8.99

 
Ice cream & strawberry topping 

Cinnamon Slam  $8.99

 

Cinnamon roll, 2 eggs, bacon, ham or 
sausage links 

Breakfast Served 
7:00 am - 11:00 am



Breakfast
Menu

TRADITIONAL BREAKFAST

BURRITO BREAKFAST

River Fresh Eggs 
Served with Eggs (Any style) Hash Browns, toast, 
and choice of meat, bacon, sausage links or patties, or 
ham.   Two $6.99  | Three  $7.99
Substitute Fruit for Potato $1.99

Corned Beef Hash Platter 
With Corned Beef Hash, Two Eggs, Toast and Hash
Browns  $8.99

Biscuits and Gravy 
Two Eggs and Hash Brown - Half $7.99 | Full $9.99 

Diced Ham and Eggs  
Two Eggs, Diced Ham, Hash Browns, Toast  $8.99 

Bone & Ham 
Two Eggs, Hash Browns, Toast  $9.99
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Served with Two Eggs, any style, Potatoes
and Toast 

9 oz Ribeye Steak & Eggs    $ 14.99
12 oz T-Bone Steak & Eggs  $ 16.99
8 oz Filet Mignon & Eggs     $ 16.99
Country Fried Steak & Eggs $ 11.99
Chopped Steak & Eggs         $ 10.99 
           

Breakfast Served 
7:00 am - 11:00 am

Served with Three Eggs Scramble with Tomatoes, 
Onion, Cheese on a Flour Tortilla and Hash Browns any 
choice of Meat, Bacon, Ham, Sausage or Chorizo  $8.99

Chilaquiles
With Two Eggs, Rice & Beans       $9.99

Huevos Rancheros 
With Two Eggs, Rice & Beans       $8.99

Huevos ala Mexicana
With Two Scrambled Eggs, Tomatoes,
Onions, Jalepeno, Rice & Beans  $8.99

Tamales
Two Chicken Tamales, with sauce 
and cheese on top         $6.99

Chorizo Platter
With Chorizo and Eggs Mix,
Rice and Beans        $8.99       

Eggs
1 Egg $ 1.50 | 2 Eggs $2.75 | 3 Eggs $3.50

Potatoes
Hash Browns  $2.75 | American Fries $2.75 | 
French Fries $3.50

Protein 
Bacon or Sausage $2.95 | Ham $2.70 
Corned Beef Hash  $3.95
Turkey Bacon      $2.99

Miscellaneous
Fruit $3.99 | Cottage Cheese $2.95 
Toast $1.99 | House Toast $3.50



Breakfast
Menu

OMELETS
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Served with Hash Browns and Toast.  
Substitute Fruit for Hash Browns       $1.99
Steak Omelet 
Steak, Tomatoes, Denver Mix, 
Mushroom and Cheese                       $11.99

Bacon | Sausage | Ham Omelet 
Choice of Meat with Cheese              $8.99

Denver Omelet 
Ham, Denver Mix and Cheese           $9.99 

Farmers Omelet
Diced Ham, Green Peppers, Mushrooms 
and Cheese                                           $9.99

Meat Lovers Omelet 
Bacon, Sausage, Ham and Cheese   $9.99

Mexican Omelet 
Tomatoes, Denver Mix, Cheese, 
Salsa and Sour Cream                         $8.99

Taco Omelet 
Taco Meat, Tomatoes, Denver Mix, 
Cheese, Salsa and Sour Cream         $9.99

Chorizo Omelet 
Chorizo, Denver Mix, Tomatoes, 
Sour Cream and Cheese                    $9.99

Monster Omelet 
Bacon, Ham, Sausage, Tomatoes, Denver 
Mix, Mushrooms, Cheese                   $12.99

Country Omelet 
Ham, Onion and Cheese                    $8.99

Pappas Omelet 
Bacon, Spinach, Tomatoes 
and Cheese                     $9.99

Vegetarian Omelet
Tomatoes, Denver Mix, Spinach 
and Mushrooms                    $8.99

Consuming Raw or Undercooked Meats, Poultry, Seafood
Shellfish, Eggs, or Unpasteurized Milk May Increase Your

Risk of Food Bourne Illness.

Served with Two Eggs (any Style)
Over Hashbrowns and Toast

Steak Skillet 
Steak, Tomatoes, Denver Mix, 
Mushroom and Blend Cheese                      $11.99

Chorizo Skillet 
Chorizo, Jalapenos, Red Peppers, 
Tomatoes, Onions and Blend Cheese        $9.99

Prime Rib Skillet 
Prime Rib, Mushrooms, Green Peppers
Onions, Tomatoes, and Blend Cheese        $11.99 

Meat Lovers Skillet 
Bacon, Sausage, Ham and Blend
Cheese                                                              $9.99

Gypsy Skillet 
Ham, Denver Mix, Mushrooms, and 
Blend Cheese                               $9.99

Mexican Skillet 
Taco Meat Tomatoes, Denver Mix, 
Blend Cheese, Salsa and Sour Cream        $9.99

Skillet Delight  
Sausage, Mushroom, Onion and 
Blend Cheese                               $8.99

Corned Beef Hash Skillet 
Corned Beef Hash and Blend 
Cheese                                                      $8.99

Vegetarian Skillet 
Brocolli, Mushroom, Denver Mix
Spinach, Tomatoes                                          $8.99

              



Lunch/Dinner
 Menu

APPETIZERS
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CLUB SANDWICHES

Lunch/Dinner Served 
12:00 pm - 10:00 pm

Cheese Curds
Mozzarella Cheese Sticks 
Battered Button Mushrooms
Nachos
Beef or Chicken, Nacho Cheese, 
beans, Lettuce, Tomato, Sour Cream
and salsa
Add Guacamole
Chicken Wings
BBQ, Buffalo, House, Garlic Parm
Chicken Bites
Loaded Fries
Nacho Cheese, Bacon, Chives, 
Cheese, Sour Cream
Popcorn Shrimp Basket
With Fries
Chicken Strip Basket
With Fries
  

$7.99
$7.99
$7.99
$9.99

$1.75
$10.99

$8.99
$8.99

$9.79

$9.99

Ribeye Sandwich
Lettuce, tomatoes, onion on Italian Roll
Philly Beef or Chicken
Green pepper, onion, mozzarella on Italian Roll
French Dip
Roast Beef, Mozzarella on Italian Roll
Rueben Sandwich
Sliced corned beef, sauerkraut, swiss cheese
on rye bread
Crispy Chicken or grilled Sandwich
Lettuce, tomatoes, onion on bun
Monte Cristo
Golden brown French toast, turkey, ham 
and Swiss cheese 
Gyro 
Gyro meat, tomatoes, onions, cucumber
sauce, pita bread

  

$11.99

$9.99

$8.99

$9.99

$9.99

$8.99

$8.99

BLT Club
Bacon, lettuce, tomato and mayo
Turkey Club
Turkey, bacon, lettuce, tomato and mayo
Combo Club
Turkey, ham, bacon, lettuce, tomato and cheese

  

$8.99

$9.99

$10.99

Served with French Fries.  Add Soup or Salad for $1.99

Served with French Fries.  Add Soup or Salad for $1.99



Lunch/Dinner
 Menu

SALADS

STEAKS & CHICKEN

SATURDAY SPECIAL

Lunch/Dinner Served 
12:00 pm - 10:00 pm

Salmon Salad
Grilled Salmon, Spring Salad Mix, Cucumbers, Cherry
Tomatoes, Red Onion, Blend Cheese, Red Peppers and
Mushroom
Steak Salad
Spring Salad Mix, Cherry Tomatoes, Red Onion, 
Cucumbers, Red Peppers, Mushrooms, Avocado & cheese
Shirmp Salad
Spring Salad Mix, Cherry Tomatoes, Red Onion, 
Cucumbers, Avocado, Red Peppers and cheese 
Chicken Caesar Salad
Grilled chicken, crips hearts of romaine lettuce tossed
with red onion, creamy caesar dressing.  Topped with
croutons, parmesan and served with garlic bread
Taco Salad
Beef or Chicken, Flour Tortilla Shell Filled with Lettuce, 
Onion, Tomatoes.  Topped with Cheddar Cheese, Sour 
Cream and Salsa 
Southwest Salad
Flour Tortilla shell with Grilled Chicken, Lettuce, Pico de 
Gallo, Black Olives, Guacamole, Black Beans, Sour Cream
and Salsa
Fried Chicken Salad
Crispy or Grilled Chicken tossed with Spring Lettuce, 
Tomatoes, Onion, Green Peppers, Black Olives, 
Mushroom and Cheese
Buffalo Chicken Salad
Crispy or Grilled Chicken, Spring Lettuce, Tomatoes
Onion, Green Peppers, Black Olives, Mushrooms, and 
Cheese

  

$14.99

$13.99

$14.99

$12.99

$10.99

$12.99

$12.99

$12.99

New York Strip (12 oz) 
Ribeye Steak (12 oz)
T-Bone Steak (16 oz)
Sirloin Steak (12 oz) 
1/2 Fried Chicken
Beef Liver & Onions

  

$18.99
$19.99
$22.99
$15.99
$10.99
$  9.99

$19.99
$18.99
$18.99

Served with choice of potatoes and vegetables

Served with soup or salad

Choice of Dressing: Ranch, French, Blue Cheese, Italian
Thousand Island, Honey Mustard, Fat Free Italian, 
Rasberry Vinaigrette

Prime Rib
Half Rib
1/4 Rib and 1/4 BBQ Chicken



Lunch/Dinner
 Menu

BURGERS

SEAFOOD

WRAPS

Lunch/Dinner Served 
12:00 pm - 10:00 pm

Hamburger
1/2 lb. burger, lettuce, tomato, onion on grilled bun
Add Cheese $.75
Bacon Cheeseburger
1/2 lb. burger, lettuce, tomato, onion on grilled bun
Swiss Burger
1/2 lb. burger, bacon, mushroom, lettuce, 
tomato, onion on grilled bun 
River Burger
1/2 lb burger, pepper jack cheese, fried 
onions, fried jalepeno, avocado, lettuce, 
tomato, grilled bun
Spicy River Burger
1/2 lb burger, pepper jack cheese, buffalo sauce, 
grilled onions, grilled jalepeno,  lettuce, 
tomato, grilled bun
Hawaiian Burger
1/2 lb. burger, Swiss cheese, pineapple, grilled 
jalepeno, lettuce, onion, special sauce, grilled bun
Patty Melt
1/2 lb. burger, grilled onion, American chese, Swiss
cheese
  

$  9.99

$11.99

$12.99

$13.99

$11.99

$12.99

$10.75

Walleye Fried or Baked 
4 pc Cob Fried or Baked
Fried Perch
Fried Blue Gill
Grilled Salmon
Tilapia Filet
Fried Jumbo Shrimp
3 Shrimp Tacos
Flour Tortilla, cabbage, river sauce

  

$16.99
$15.99
$14.99
$14.99
$16.99
$11.99
$11.99
$13.99

Served with French Fries. Add Soup or Salad for $1.99

Served with Soup or Salad, Potatoes of your choice and 
Vegetables

Served with French Fries.  Add Soup or Salad for $1.99
Wraps made on tomato basil flour tortilla

Chicken Wrap (Grilled or Fried) 
Lettuce, tomatoes, onion, bacon, ranch
Buffalo Wrap (Grilled or Fried)
Lettuce, tomatoes, onion, ranch
Caesar Wrap (Grilled or Fried
Lettuce, onion, parmesan cheese and Caeser
Turkey Wrap
Bacon, lettuce, tomatoes, mayo
Vegetable Wrap
Lettuce, tomatoes, onion, green pepper,
mushroom, olives, cheese, avocado 

  

$  9.99

$  9.99

$  9.75

$  8.99

$  8.99



Lunch/Dinner
 Menu

DESSERT

BEVERAGES

Lunch/Dinner Served 
12:00 pm - 10:00 pm

Chocolate Cake
Rum Cake 
3 Leches Cake
Flan
Marble Cake
Pineapple Cake
Vanilla Cake
Pies: Apple, Cherry, Blueberry
Add Ice Cream
Milk Shakes: Oreo Cookie, Chocolate, 
Vanilla, Strawberry
Banana Split: Banana, Chocolate, Ice 
Cream, and Strawberry
Cinnamon Roll    

  

$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$1.00
$3.99

$3.99

$3.25

Coke Products
Juice
Milk
Chocolate Milk
Coffee
Hot Tea
Horchata Water
Mexican Jarritos
Pineapple, strawberry, fruit punch, mandarin, lime
mango, grapefruit, tamarind 

  

$2.15
$2.75
$2.75
$2.95
$2.25
$2.00
$4.50
$2.20
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