

EGGS & BENEDICTS

2-4-U

Two Eggs, two Bacon Strips, two Sausage Links and two Pancakes or French Toast \$9.99

Classic Benedicts

Two poached eggs over an English muffin with hollandaise sauce, served with potatoes



With Canadian Bacon \$8.99

Irish Benedict

With Corned beef hash \$9.99

Eggs Florentine

With tomatoes, spinach and Portabella mushrooms \$9.99





Traditional Crêpes

One \$2.50 | Two \$3.75 | Three \$5.99 Add any topping chocolate chips, pecans, apple, strawberry, cherry, peach or blueberry \$.99/each

Danish Crêpes

Two \$7.99 | Three \$8.99 Cream cheese and strawberries

Lingoberries Crêpes

Two \$7.99 | Three \$8.99 Lingo berries jam and butter topping

Nutella Crêpes

Two \$7.99 | Three \$8.99

Pancakes

One \$2.50 | Two \$3.75 | Three \$5.99

Chocolate Pancakes

Two \$6.99 | Three \$8.99

New York Pancakes

With Maple Syrup and Bacon Two \$6.99 I Three \$8.99

Banana Pecan Pancakes

With Maple Syrup and Bacon Two \$6.99 | Three \$8.99



Breakfast Served 7:00 am - 11:00 am

CINNAMON ROLLS & WAFFLES

Belgium Waffle \$6.99

With chocolate chips, pecans or apple, strawberry, blueberry topping \$1.95

Alaskan Waffle \$8.99

Ice cream & strawberry topping

Cinnamon Slam \$8.99

Cinnamon roll, 2 eggs, bacon, ham or sausage links

Homemade French Toast

One \$2.50 | Two \$4.99 | Three \$6.99 Add any topping strawberry, blueberry or apple \$.99/each







TRADITIONAL BREAKFAST

River Fresh Eggs

Served with Eggs (Any style) Hash Browns, toast, and choice of meat, bacon, sausage links or patties, or ham. Two \$6.99 | Three \$7.99 Substitute Fruit for Potato \$1.99

Corned Beef Hash Platter

With Corned Beef Hash, Two Eggs, Toast and Hash Browns \$8.99

Biscuits and Gravy

Two Eggs and Hash Brown - Half \$7.99 | Full \$9.99

Diced Ham and Eggs

Two Eggs, Diced Ham, Hash Browns, Toast \$8.99

Bone & Ham

Two Eggs, Hash Browns, Toast \$9.99



Served with Two Eggs, any style, Potatoes and Toast

9 oz Ribeye Steak & Eggs \$ 14.99 12 oz T-Bone Steak & Eggs \$ 16.99 8 oz Filet Mignon & Eggs \$ 16.99 Country Fried Steak & Eggs \$ 11.99 **Chopped Steak & Eggs** \$ 10.99

BURRITO BREAKFAST

Served with Three Eggs Scramble with Tomatoes, Onion, Cheese on a Flour Tortilla and Hash Browns any choice of Meat, Bacon, Ham, Sausage or Chorizo \$8.99

Chilaquiles

With Two Eggs, Rice & Beans \$9.99

Huevos Rancheros

With Two Eggs, Rice & Beans \$8.99

Huevos ala Mexicana

With Two Scrambled Eggs, Tomatoes, Onions, Jalepeno, Rice & Beans \$8.99

Tamales

Two Chicken Tamales, with sauce and cheese on top \$6.99

Chorizo Platter

With Chorizo and Eggs Mix, Rice and Beans \$8.99



1 Egg \$ 1.50 | 2 Eggs \$2.75 | 3 Eggs \$3.50

Potatoes

Hash Browns \$2.75 | American Fries \$2.75 | French Fries \$3.50

Protein

Bacon or Sausage \$2.95 | Ham \$2.70 Corned Beef Hash \$3.95 Turkey Bacon \$2.99

Miscellaneous

Fruit \$3.99 | Cottage Cheese \$2.95 Toast \$1.99 | House Toast \$3.50

FAK & EG(

Breakfast Served 7:00 am - 11:00 am

OMELETS





Served with Hash Browns and Toast.
Substitute Fruit for Hash Browns \$1.99

Steak Omelet

Steak, Tomatoes, Denver Mix, Mushroom and Cheese \$11.99

Bacon | Sausage | Ham Omelet

Choice of Meat with Cheese \$8.99

Denver Omelet

Ham, Denver Mix and Cheese \$9.99

Farmers Omelet

Diced Ham, Green Peppers, Mushrooms and Cheese \$9.99

Meat Lovers Omelet

Bacon, Sausage, Ham and Cheese \$9.99

Mexican Omelet

Tomatoes, Denver Mix, Cheese, Salsa and Sour Cream \$8.99

Taco Omelet

Taco Meat, Tomatoes, Denver Mix, Cheese, Salsa and Sour Cream \$9.99

Chorizo Omelet

Chorizo, Denver Mix, Tomatoes, Sour Cream and Cheese \$9.99

Monster Omelet

Bacon, Ham, Sausage, Tomatoes, Denver Mix, Mushrooms, Cheese \$12.99

Country Omelet

Ham, Onion and Cheese \$8.99

Pappas Omelet

Bacon, Spinach, Tomatoes and Cheese \$9.99

Vegetarian Omelet

Tomatoes, Denver Mix, Spinach and Mushrooms \$8.99





Served with Two Eggs (any Style) Over Hashbrowns and Toast

Steak Skillet

SKILLETS

Steak, Tomatoes, Denver Mix,
Mushroom and Blend Cheese \$11.99

Chorizo Skillet

Chorizo, Jalapenos, Red Peppers, Tomatoes, Onions and Blend Cheese \$9.99

Prime Rib Skillet

Prime Rib, Mushrooms, Green Peppers
Onions, Tomatoes, and Blend Cheese \$11.99

Meat Lovers Skillet

Bacon, Sausage, Ham and Blend Cheese \$9.99

Gypsy Skillet

Ham, Denver Mix, Mushrooms, and Blend Cheese \$9.99

Mexican Skillet

Taco Meat Tomatoes, Denver Mix, Blend Cheese, Salsa and Sour Cream \$9.99

Skillet Delight

Sausage, Mushroom, Onion and Blend Cheese \$8.99

Corned Beef Hash Skillet

Corned Beef Hash and Blend
Cheese \$8.99

Vegetarian Skillet

Brocolli, Mushroom, Denver Mix Spinach, Tomatoes \$8.99

Consuming Raw or Undercooked Meats, Poultry, Seafood Shellfish, Eggs, or Unpasteurized Milk May Increase Your Risk of Food Bourne Illness.





Served with French Fries. Add Soup or Salad for \$1.99

•	
Ribeye Sandwich	\$11.99
Lettuce, tomatoes, onion on Italian Roll	
Philly Beef or Chicken	\$9.99
Green pepper, onion, mozzarella on Italian Roll	
French Dip	\$8.99
Roast Beef, Mozzarella on Italian Roll	
Rueben Sandwich	\$9.99
Sliced corned beef, sauerkraut, swiss cheese	
on rye bread	
Crispy Chicken or grilled Sandwich	\$9.99
Lettuce, tomatoes, onion on bun	
Monte Cristo	\$8.99
Golden brown French toast, turkey, ham	
and Swiss cheese	
Gyro	\$8.99
Gyro meat, tomatoes, onions, cucumber	
sauce, pita bread	

APPETIZERS

Cheese Curds	\$7.99
Mozzarella Cheese Sticks	\$7.99
Battered Button Mushrooms	\$7.99
Nachos	\$9.99

Beef or Chicken, Nacho Cheese, beans, Lettuce, Tomato, Sour Cream and salsa

Add Guacamole	\$1.75
Chicken Wings	\$10.99
BBQ, Buffalo, House, Garlic Parm	

Chicken Bites \$8.99 Loaded Fries \$8.99

Nacho Cheese, Bacon, Chives, Cheese, Sour Cream

Popcorn Shrimp Basket \$9.79

With Fries

Chicken Strip Basket \$9.99

With Fries



CLUB SANDWICHES

Served with French Fries. Add Soup or Salad for \$1.99

BLT Club	\$8.99
Bacon, lettuce, tomato and mayo	
Turkey Club	\$9.99
Turkey, bacon, lettuce, tomato and mayo	
Combo Club	\$10.99
Turkey ham bacon lettuce tomato and cheese	





Lunch/Dinner Served 12:00 pm - 10:00 pm



Lunch/Dinner Menu

SALADS

Choice of Dressing: Ranch, French, Blue Cheese, Italian Thousand Island, Honey Mustard, Fat Free Italian, Rasberry Vinaigrette

Salmon Salad \$14.99

Grilled Salmon, Spring Salad Mix, Cucumbers, Cherry Tomatoes, Red Onion, Blend Cheese, Red Peppers and Mushroom

Steak Salad \$13.99

Spring Salad Mix, Cherry Tomatoes, Red Onion,
Cucumbers, Red Peppers, Mushrooms, Avocado & cheese
Shirmp Salad
\$14.99

Shirmp SaladSpring Salad Mix, Cherry Tomatoes, Red Onion,

Cucumbers, Avocado, Red Peppers and cheese

Chicken Caesar Salad

\$12.99

Grilled chicken, crips hearts of romaine lettuce tossed with red onion, creamy caesar dressing. Topped with croutons, parmesan and served with garlic bread

Taco Salad \$10.99

Beef or Chicken, Flour Tortilla Shell Filled with Lettuce, Onion, Tomatoes. Topped with Cheddar Cheese, Sour Cream and Salsa

Southwest Salad \$12.99

Flour Tortilla shell with Grilled Chicken, Lettuce, Pico de Gallo, Black Olives, Guacamole, Black Beans, Sour Cream and Salsa

Fried Chicken Salad \$12.99

Crispy or Grilled Chicken tossed with Spring Lettuce, Tomatoes, Onion, Green Peppers, Black Olives, Mushroom and Cheese

Buffalo Chicken Salad \$12.99

Crispy or Grilled Chicken, Spring Lettuce, Tomatoes Onion, Green Peppers, Black Olives, Mushrooms, and Cheese

STEAKS & CHICKEN

Served with choice of potatoes and vegetables

New York Strip (12 oz)	\$18.99
Ribeye Steak (12 oz)	\$19.99
T-Bone Steak (16 oz)	\$22.99
Sirloin Steak (12 oz)	\$15.99
1/2 Fried Chicken	\$10.99
Beef Liver & Onions	\$ 9.99



SATURDAY SPECIAL

Served with soup or salad

Prime Rib	\$19.99
Half Rib	\$18.99
1/4 Rib and 1/4 BBQ Chicken	\$18 99





Lunch/Dinner Menu

BURGERS

Served with French Fries. Add Soup or Salad for \$1.99

Hamburger \$ 9.99 1/2 lb. burger, lettuce, tomato, onion on grilled bun

Add Cheese \$.75

Bacon Cheeseburger

\$11.99

1/2 lb. burger, lettuce, tomato, onion on grilled bun

Swiss Burger \$12.99

1/2 lb. burger, bacon, mushroom, lettuce, tomato, onion on grilled bun

River Burger \$13.99

1/2 lb burger, pepper jack cheese, fried onions, fried jalepeno, avocado, lettuce, tomato, grilled bun

Spicy River Burger \$11.99

1/2 lb burger, pepper jack cheese, buffalo sauce, grilled onions, grilled jalepeno, lettuce, tomato, grilled bun

Hawaiian Burger \$12.99

1/2 lb. burger, Swiss cheese, pineapple, grilled jalepeno, lettuce, onion, special sauce, grilled bun

Patty Melt \$10.75

1/2 lb. burger, grilled onion, American chese, Swiss cheese



SEAFOOD

Served with Soup or Salad, Potatoes of your choice and Vegetables

Walleye Fried or Baked	\$16.99
4 pc Cob Fried or Baked	\$15.99
Fried Perch	\$14.99
Fried Blue Gill	\$14.99
Grilled Salmon	\$16.99
Tilapia Filet	\$11.99
Fried Jumbo Shrimp	\$11.99
3 Shrimp Tacos	\$13.99
•	

Flour Tortilla, cabbage, river sauce



WRAPS

Served with French Fries. Add Soup or Salad for \$1.99 Wraps made on tomato basil flour tortilla

Chicken Wrap (Grilled or Fried)	\$ 9.99
Lettuce, tomatoes, onion, bacon, ranch Buffalo Wrap (Grilled or Fried)	\$ 9.99
Lettuce, tomatoes, onion, ranch	Ψ 2.22
Caesar Wrap (Grilled or Fried	\$ 9.75
Lettuce, onion, parmesan cheese and Caeser	
Turkey Wrap	\$ 8.99
Bacon, lettuce, tomatoes, mayo	
Vegetable Wrap	
Lettuce, tomatoes, onion, green pepper, mushroom, olives, cheese, avocado	\$ 8.99

Lunch/Dinner Served 12:00 pm - 10:00 pm



Lunch/Dinner Menu

DESSERT

Chocolate Cake Rum Cake 3 Leches Cake Flan	\$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50
Marble Cake	\$3.50
Pineapple Cake	\$3.50
Vanilla Cake	\$3.50
Pies: Apple, Cherry, Blueberry	\$3.50
Add Ice Cream	\$1.00
Milk Shakes: Oreo Cookie, Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry	\$3.99
Banana Split: Banana, Chocolate, Ice Cream, and Strawberry	\$3.99
Cinnamon Roll	\$3.25



Lunch/Dinner Served 12:00 pm - 10:00 pm

BEVERAGES

Coke Products	\$2.15
Juice	\$2.75
Milk	\$2.75
Chocolate Milk	\$2.95
Coffee	\$2.25
Hot Tea	\$2.00
Horchata Water	\$4.50
Mexican Jarritos	\$2.20
Pineapple, strawberry, fruit punch, manda	rin, lime
mango, grapefruit, tamarind	



